Sternal & Rib Plates
STERNAL SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
8
12
17

11
Sternal & Rib Plates
   Sternal & Rib Plates - Ordering Information
12
ARIX Sternal System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Sternal System Plates
Code Type Holes Thickness Color
S24-LPST-004 L Type plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-SQST-004 Square plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-HSST-008 Ladder plate Short 8 1.6 mm Gold
S24-HNST-012 Ladder plate Narrow 12 1.6 mm Gold
S24-HWST-012 Ladder plate Wide 12 1.6 mm Gold
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Sternal Plates - L Type / Square Type / Ladder Type
S24-HWST-012
S24-SQST-004S24-LPST-004
S24-HNST-012S24-HSST-008
13
Sternal & Rib Plates
Ordering Information - Plates
Code Type Holes Thickness Color
S24-XPST-008 X plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
S24-JLST-008 JL plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
S24-HSST-108 C Ladder plate Narrow 8 1.6 mm Gold
S24-HNST-112 C Ladder plate Short 12 1.6 mm Gold
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Sternal Plates - X Type / JL Type / C Ladder Type
S24-XPST-008 S24-JLST-008
S24-HNST-112S24-HSST-108
14
ARIX Sternal System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Sternal System Plates
Code Type Holes Thickness Color
S24-STST-004 Straight plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STST-008 Straight plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STST-108 C-Straight plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
* Illustrated scale 1:1
S24-STST-008
S24-STST-004
S24-STST-108 S24-STST-120
Sternal Plates - Straight Type / C Straight Type
15
Sternal & Rib Plates
Ordering Information - Plates
Code Type Holes Thickness Color
S24-STST-104 C Straight plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STST-106 C Straight plate 6 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STST-120 C Straight plate 20 1.6 mm Gold
* Illustrated scale 1:1
S24-STST-106
S24-STST-104
16
ARIX Sternal System
Ordering Information - Plates
ARIX Sternal System Plates
Code Type Holes Thickness Color
S24-STRB-004 Straight plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STRB-006 Straight plate 6 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STRB-008 Straight plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
S24-STRB-010 Straight plate 10 1.6 mm Gold
S24-CVRB-004 Curved plate 4 1.6 mm Gold
S24-CVRB-006 Curved plate 6 1.6 mm Gold
S24-CVRB-008 Curved plate 8 1.6 mm Gold
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Rib Plates - Pre-Contoured Type
S24-STRB-004
S24-STRB-006
S24-CVRB-004
S24-CVRB-008
S24-STRB-008
S24-STRB-010
S24-CVRB-006
17
Sternal & Rib Plates
Ordering Information - Screws
Code Length Color Set	Quantity
S24L-SA-S06-TA 6 mm Silver 1
S24L-SA-S08-TA 8 mm Silver 1
S24L-SA-S10-TA 10 mm Silver 1
S24L-SA-S12-TA 12 mm Silver 1
S24L-SA-S14-TA 14 mm Silver 1
S24L-SA-S16-TA 16 mm Silver 1
S24L-SA-S18-TA 18 mm Silver 1
S24L-SA-S06-TA-4 6 mm Silver 4
S24L-SA-S08-TA-4 8 mm Silver 4
S24L-SA-S10-TA-4 10 mm Silver 4
S24L-SA-S12-TA-4 12 mm Silver 4
S24L-SA-S14-TA-4 14 mm Silver 4
S24L-SA-S16-TA-4 16 mm Silver 4
S24L-SA-S18-TA-4 18 mm Silver 4
Code Length Color Set	Quantity
S27L-SA-S06-TA 6 mm Gold 1
S27L-SA-S08-TA 8 mm Gold 1
S27L-SA-S10-TA 10 mm Gold 1

18
ARIX Sternal System
Ordering Information - Packages
ARIX Sternal System Gamma Sterilized Products
Sternal System Plate
• Packaging unit: 1ea
• Sterilized single use device
Sternal System Screw
• Packaging unit: 1, 4ea
• Sterilized single use device
SMARTO - Disposable Battery Powered Driver
111-ED-051 [Gamma Sterilization]
• Battery-powered screwdriver in sterile package
•  Single use disposable design eliminates need for
autoclaving and repairing
• Designed to drive self-drilling screw
• Torque at the motor : 40 N〮cm
• Motor speed : 165rpm
19
Sternal & Rib Plates
Ordering Information - Instruments
ARIX Sternal System Templates
S24-LPST-004TS24-SQST-004T S24-HSST-008T
S24-STST-004T S24-STST-008T
S24-XPST-008TS24-JLST-008T
S24-HNST-012T S24-HWST-012T
Code Description Color Set	Quantity
S24-SQST-004T 4 Hole Square Template Silver 1
S24-LPST-004T 4 Hole L Template Silver 1
S24-HSST-008T 8 Hole Ladder Template Short Silver 1
S24-JLST-008T 8 Hole JL Template Silver 1
S24-XPST-008T 8 Hole X Template Silver 1
S24-STST-004T 4 Hole Straight Template Silver 1
S24-STST-008T 8 Hole Straight Template Silver 1
S24-HNST-012T 12 Hole Ladder Template Narrow Silver 1
S24-HWST-012T 12 Hole Ladder Template Wide Silver 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
20
ARIX Sternal System
Ordering Information - Instruments

22
ARIX Sternal System
Ordering Information - Instruments
ARIX Sternal System Instruments
Forceps Bone Reduction
Code Description Set	Quantity
111-155 Forceps Bone Reduction 1
111-154 Forceps Bone Reduction 1
111-155
111-154
Kit & Caddy
Code Description Set	Quantity
112-107 Sternal Full Kit 1
112-107-4 Sternal Caddy 1
112-137-3 Sternal & Rib Caddy 1
112-107-4 112-137-3
112-107
23
Sternal & Rib Plates
Set Configuration Suggestions
Order Information List
Plates
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 S24-STRB-004 Rib Straight, 4 Holes 1
2 S24-STRB-006 Rib Straight, 6 Holes 1
3 S24-STRB-008 Rib Straight, 8 Holes 1
4 S24-STRB-010 Rib Straight, 10 Holes 1
5 S24-CVRB-004 Rib Curved, 4 Holes 1
6 S24-CVRB-006 Rib Curved, 6 Holes 1
7 S24-CVRB-008 Rib Curved, 8 Holes 1
8 S24-STST-004 Sternal Straight, 4 Holes 1
9 S24-STST-008 Sternal Straight, 8 Holes 1
10 S24-STST-104 Sternal C Straight, 4 Holes 1
11 S24-STST-106 Sternal C Straight, 6 Holes 1
12 S24-STST-108 Sternal C Straight, 8 Holes 1
13 S24-STST-120 Sternal C Straight, 20 Holes 1
14 S24-XPST-008 Sternal X, 8 Holes 1
15 S24-JLST-008 Sternal JL, 8 Holes 1
16 S24-HSST-008 Sternal Ladder, 8 Holes 1
17 S24-HSST-108 Sternal C Ladder, 8 Holes 1
18 S24-HNST-012 Sternal Ladder, 12 Holes 1
19 S24-HNST-112 Sternal C Ladder, 12 Holes 1
20 S24-LPST-004 Sternal L Type, 4 Holes 1
21 S24-SQST-004 Sternal Square, 4 Holes 1
22 S24-HWST-012 Sternal Ladder, 12 Holes 1
Templates
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 S24-SQST-004T 4 Hole Square Template 1
2 S24-LPST-004T 4 Hole L Type Template 1
3 S24-HSST-008T 8 HoleLadder Template 1
4 S24-JLST-008T 8 Hole JL Template 1
5 S24-XPST-008T 8 Hole X Template 1
6 S24-STST-004T 4 Hole Straight Template 1
7 S24-STST-008T 8 Hole Straight Template 1
8 S24-HNST-012T 12 Hole Ladder Template Narrow 1
9 S24-HWST-012T 12 Hole Ladder Template Wide 1
Instruments
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 113-HF-613 Driver for T8 Ø 3 Standard 70 mm Ball 1

14 112-107-4 Sternal Caddy 1
15 112-137-3 Sternal & Rib Caddy 1
Order Information List
2.7	Locking	Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 S27L-SA-S06-TA 27 Locking, T8, 6 mm 1
2 S27L-SA-S08-TA 27 Locking, T8, 8 mm 1
3 S27L-SA-S10-TA 27 Locking, T8, 10 mm 1
4 S27L-SA-S12-TA 27 Locking, T8, 12 mm 1
5 S27L-SA-S14-TA 27 Locking, T8, 14 mm 1
6 S27L-SA-S16-TA 27 Locking, T8, 16 mm 1
7 S27L-SA-S18-TA 27 Locking, T8, 18 mm 1
8 S27L-SA-S06-TA-4 27 Locking, T8, 6 mm 4
9 S27L-SA-S08-TA-4 27 Locking, T8, 8 mm 4
10 S27L-SA-S10-TA-4 27 Locking, T8, 10 mm 4
11 S27L-SA-S12-TA-4 27 Locking, T8, 12 mm 4
12 S27L-SA-S14-TA-4 27 Locking, T8, 14 mm 4
13 S27L-SA-S16-TA-4 27 Locking, T8, 16 mm 4
14 S27L-SA-S18-TA-4 27 Locking, T8, 18 mm 4
2.4	Locking	Screws	(Auto)
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 S24L-SA-S06-TA 24 Locking, T8, 6 mm 1